
1 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024
MACEIÓ - AL 20.1.2024

MAORI

Mariluze Carneiro Bomfim Souza
EQUIPRIMATAS
Percurso : FAST (#2) 
Tempo : 3:27:01 [Puntos : 8]

26/57 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. AMIGOS DO REI 1:52:42 [8]
2. Maori Viçosa 2:03:09 [8]
3. Tucunaré Allstar 2:04:24 [8]

1. 31 00:22:12  [1]
2. 33 00:40:52 01:03:04  [1]
3. 47 00:24:56 01:28:00  [1]
4. 46 00:16:05 01:44:05  [1]
5. 45 00:18:52 02:02:57  [1]
6. 44 00:18:43 02:21:40  [1]
7. 43 00:26:44 02:48:24  [1]
8. 42 00:24:16 03:12:40  [1]
9. 999 00:14:21 03:27:01 CHEGADA

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.realtiming.com.br
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5056
https://www.helga-o.com

